THE DATASHEET OF
SRD-S-112DM(F-11)
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Nominal
operating
current
10% ( )mA
Coil

Protective Construction S Flux proofed： - ,
SH-Sealed type washable
Type Designation SRD：
7A 250VAC
5A 240VAC
10A 250VAC
(Form A &
Form C NO)
40034479
Contact 2 or blank:
10 250 ( , )A VAC Form C NO
7 250 ( , )A VAC Form C NO
6A 250VAC Form C NC( ， )
Contact 2 or blank:
10A 250VAC(Form A)
7 250 ( )A VAC Form A
Contact 3:
10 250 ( , )A VAC Form C NO
7 250 ( , )A VAC Form C NO
6 250 ( ， )A VAC Form C NC
Contact 3:
10 250 ( )A VAC Form A
7 250 ( )A VAC Form A
CQC TUV VDE UL/CUL
E190598
contact code or Nil or2（ ) ( )：Form C Form A Form B
contact code or or Nil2( ) （ )：Form A Form B Form C
contact code or1 3：
contact code 4：
contact code 5：
Contact Material：
Moveable Contact for form C Moveable Contact for form A Moveable Contact for form B
Nil AgSnO Nil AgSnO Nil AgSnO- φ2.8 - φ3.0 - φ3.02 2 2
1- AgCdO 2.8 1-AgCdO 3.0 1-AgCdOφ φ φ3.0
2- φ 6- φ3.0AgSnO 3.0 AgNi2
3- AgCdO 3.0φ
4-3 Compounds 3.0φ
5-Cu plated with La 3.0φ
6- φ3.0AgNi
(2)All stationary contacts are specified as : 3.0φ
contact code Form A or Form C6( )：
A VAC Resistive General use NO10 277 , & ,
A VAC Resistive General use NC7 277 , & ,
12A 125VAC,Resistive,NO&NC
15A 125VAC,Resistive,NO
10A 250VAC,Resistive,No
7A 250VAC,General use,No&NC
3A 125VAC,General use NO&NC
10A/6A 250VAC ,General use NO/NC
10A/6A 125VAC ,General use NO/NC
10A/6A 28VDC ,General use NO/NC
1/3 HP 250VAC,NO&NC
FLA 5A,LRA 10A,120/240VAC,NO
Pilot duty:240VA,240VAC
TV-3 120VAC,NO
TV-5,120VAC,NO
12A/15A 125VAC,General use&Resistive,NO
10A 250VAC/28VDC,General use&Resistive,NO
1/3 HP 250VAC,NO
FLA 5A,LRA 10A,120/240VAC,NO
TV-3 120VAC,NO
12A/15A 125VAC,General use&Resistive,NO
10A 250VAC/28VDC,General use&Resistive,NO
1/3 HP 250VAC,NO
FLA 5A,LRA 10A,120/240VAC,NO
TV-3 120VAC,NO
7A 250VAC,General use&Resistive,NO&NC
7A 250VAC,General use&Resistive,NO
7A 250VAC,General use&Resistive,NO&NC
7A 250VAC,General use&Resistive,NO
Notes Dust covers with the marking of VDE are just for intend products with the suffixs of：(1) " " " 2"," 3"," 6",D D D and DM6" ",D " "DM " ".
(2) Only some typical ratings are listed above. Each rating’s test condition is different, so the electrical endurance will be different.